
The following candidates, listed in alphabetical order, are seeking election to Jefferson District Court, Division 10.

Judicial Candidates Poll
Results - Aug. 2016

CANDIDATE 

Cook, John A. 603 84 24% 
(20) 

61% 
(51) 

15% 
(13) 

Heleringer, Bob 298 389 33% 
(129) 

50% 
(195) 

17% 
(65) 

Hickerson, Tanisha 
Ann 529 158 33% 

(52) 
39% 
(61) 

28% 
(45) 

Lesousky, Jim 376 311 60% 
(188) 

34% 
(106) 

5% 
(17) 

Nicholson, Sara 
Michael 480 207 7% 

(14) 
12% 
(25) 

81% 
(168) 

Van De Rostyne, Tom 345 342 18% 
(60) 

38% 
(131) 

44% 
(151) 

Willis, Stephanie C. 602 85 29% 
(25) 

38% 
(32) 

33% 
(28)

No. of 
Respondents 

Evaluating 
Candidate

Highly 
Qualified  Qualified  Unqualified

Responded 
“Do Not Know 
Candidate” or 
“Not Rated”

(not calculated into 
evaluation percentages)

Total Number of Respondents = 687
Percentages rounded to the nearest whole number


