

Judicial Candidates Poll Results - Aug. 2016

The following candidates, listed in alphabetical order, are seeking election to Jefferson District Court, Division 10.

CANDIDATE	Responded "Do Not Know Candidate" or "Not Rated" (not calculated into evaluation percentages)	No. of Respondents Evaluating Candidate	Highly Qualified	Qualified	Unqualified
Cook, John A.	603	84	24% (20)	61% (51)	15% (13)
Heleringer, Bob	298	389	33% (129)	50% (195)	17% (65)
Hickerson, Tanisha Ann	529	158	33% (52)	39% (61)	28% (45)
Lesousky, Jim	376	311	60% (188)	34% (106)	5% (17)
Nicholson, Sara Michael	480	207	7% (14)	12% (25)	81% (168)
Van De Rostyne, Tom	345	342	18% (60)	38% (131)	44% (151)
Willis, Stephanie C.	602	85	29% (25)	38% (32)	33% (28)